DORADO
 RECESSED / PLASTERBOARD
 DORADO / DORADO SQUARE
cd
01530
45
60

60
75
90
0 90
150
drawing drawing, Dorado square
Opal PMMA
Net
lumen
output
CCT Power Wiring
Dimen-
sions
Weight ACS Purchase code
(lm) (K) (W) (mm) (kg) #
1070 3000 10 ECG A: 170 0.40 N/A DOR-170-10-1070/9.3/IP43O3W
1118 4000 10 ECG A: 170 0.40 N/A DOR-170-10-1118/9.4/IP43O3W
1380 3000 15 ECG A: 170 0.40 N/A DOR-170-15-1380/9.3/IP43O3W
1451 4000 15 ECG A: 170 0.40 N/A DOR-170-15-1451/9.4/IP43O3W
2220 3000 19 ECG A: 225 0.50 N/A DOR-225-19-2220/9.3/IP43O3W
2323 4000 19 ECG A: 225 0.50 N/A DOR-225-19-2323/9.4/IP43O3W
2463 3000 22 ECG A: 225 0.50 N/A DOR-225-22-2463/9.3/IP43O3W
2584 4000 22 ECG A: 225 0.50 N/A DOR-225-22-2584/9.4/IP43O3W
2660 3000 25 ECG A: 255 0.60 N/A DOR-255-25-2660/9.3/IP43O3W
2800 4000 25 ECG A: 255 0.60 N/A DOR-255-25-2800/9.4/IP43O3W
3130 3000 29 ECG A: 255 0.60 N/A DOR-255-29-3130/9.3/IP43O3W
3300 4000 29 ECG A: 255 0.60 N/A DOR-255-29-3300/9.4/IP43O3W
Net
lumen
output
CCT Power Wiring
Dimen-
sions
Weight ACS Purchase code
(lm) (K) (W) (mm) (kg) #
1070 3000 10 ECG A: 170 0.60 N/A DORSQ-170-10-1070/9.3/IP21MO3W
1118 4000 10 ECG A: 170 0.60 N/A DORSQ-170-10-1118/9.4/IP21MO3W
1380 3000 15 ECG A: 170 0.60 N/A DORSQ-170-15-1380/9.3/IP21MO3W
1451 4000 15 ECG A: 170 0.60 N/A DORSQ-170-15-1451/9.4/IP21MO3W
2220 3000 19 ECG A: 225 0.75 N/A DORSQ-225-19-2220/9.3/IP21MO3W
2323 4000 19 ECG A: 225 0.75 N/A DORSQ-225-19-2323/9.4/IP21MO3W
2463 3000 22 ECG A: 225 0.75 N/A DORSQ-225-22-2463/9.3/IP21MO3W
2584 4000 22 ECG A: 225 0.75 N/A DORSQ-225-22-2584/9.4/IP21MO3W
2660 3000 25 ECG A: 255 0.90 N/A DORSQ-255-25-2660/9.3/IP21MO3W
2800 4000 25 ECG A: 255 0.90 N/A DORSQ-255-25-2800/9.4/IP21MO3W
3130 3000 29 ECG A: 255 0.90 N/A DORSQ-255-29-3130/9.3/IP21MO3W
3300 4000 29 ECG A: 255 0.90 N/A DORSQ-255-29-3300/9.4/IP21MO3W
mounting hole       (A - 15mm)
87
A
mounting hole       (A - 15mm)